
Golf igralište VF Sarajevo

Flight

Boris Ler
Kemal Stočanin
Ljilja Srna

Marko Nakić
Željko Ler
Azra Kavazović
Dražen Tomljenović
Edina Sudžuka
Džemo Borovina
Adnan Hadžić
Damir Bilalagić
Goran Radonjić
Igor Baroš
Izo Tankić
Boštjan Selan
Bahrudin Zjajo

5. Adnan Srna 9:40
David Wilson
Ognjen Baroš
Anita Selmanagić
Tiho Parlov
Samir Smajić
Nedim Čehajić
Zoran Palameta

7. Jasmin Selmanagić 10:00
Nuno Santos
Dejan Šaran - PRO

9:20

9:30

3.

4.

9:10

XIII Amatersko Prventsvo BiH - 
boduje se za Masters

Raspored igre za nedelju 17.09.2017.
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6. 9:50

Satnica

9:00
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